to-month basis.  We asked the question: “how much capital you had to invest before your office reached
‘break-even’ when measured on a month-to-month basis.  By ‘break-even,’ we mean that the Gross
Revenue of the Office exceeds all the costs and expenses when measured on a monthly basis.”

Based on our survey, 15 of 17 Traditional Units responded. The average response was $106,000.
The Median response was $100,000.  The range was between $60,000 and $189,528.

[The remainder of this page intentionally left blank]

47

First Year Revenue Reporting

We have tracked first year’s revenue, by week, for 36 Traditional and Non-Traditional Healthcare
and Commercial Units.  Below represents the average and median revenue by week for those Units, from
week 1 through week 52.  The average first year revenue of those 36 Units was $810,295.  The median first
year revenue of those 36 Units was $602,278.  The range for Units completing all 52 weeks was from
$93,380 to $3,050,745.

48

Expense Proformas

 We have compiled example pro-forma expense budgets based on our low and high investment
ranges.

Pre Launch (1) Month 1 Month 2 Month 3

Franchise Fee 49,000   49,000
2,000   2,000
1,000   1,000

500   500
5,000   5,000
4,434   4,434

-   -
150   150

1,500   1,500
Launch Fee 9,125   9,125

5,025   5,025
-

Additional Expenses -
 Internal Staff Costs -

Owner/Manager -   -   -   -
Recruiter / Account Manager 4,167   4,167   4,167   12,500
Admin/Account Manager -   -   -
Sales Development Rep 5,000   5,000   5,000   15,000

4% Bonuses -   109   213   322
Other Staff Costs -

9.65% Taxes 885   895   905   2,685
11.00% Benefits 1,008   1,020   1,032   3,060

1,000   1,000   1,000   3,000
150   Advertising - Client (2) 400   400   400   1,200
100   Auto and Mileage Expenses 100   100   100   300

Bank Fees 25   25   25   75
Drug Testing 100   100   100   300
Dues & Subscriptions 81   25   25   131
Legal & Professional 480   50   50   580
Marketing Fund 400   400   400   1,200

200   200   200   600
760   50   50   860
100   100   100   300

8% 25   25   25   75
0.8% -   1,667   1,667   3,333

Royalty Fees (4) -
Technology 998   998   998   2,994

150   150   150   450

TOTAL SG&A 77,734   15,879   16,481   16,607   126,700

(1) Pre launch is typically 60-90 days
(2) Based on historical averages and recommendations made in training
(3) Assumes first month's rent is paid in Item 7 expenses.  Also assumes 1000 sf at $20/foot
(4) Royalty Fees do not begin until the 7th month after signing a franchise agreement.

Telephone & Internet

Meals & Entertainment

Printing & Reproduction
Postage

Utility Deposits and Fees

Office Supplies

Business Licenses & Taxes
Insurance

Misc Expenses

Rent (3)

Advertising - Candidate (2)

Low Estimate Expense Only Proforma Budget

 First 6
Months

Computer System

Item 7 Expenses (using low estimate)

Office & Facility Costs
Leasehold Improvements
Signage
FF&E

49

Pre Launch (1) Month 4 Month 5 Month 6

Franchise Fee 49,000   49,000
4,500   4,500
5,000   5,000
7,500   7,500

10,000   10,000
5,423   5,423

250   250
400   400

3,000   3,000
Launch Fee 9,125   9,125

5,525   5,525
-

Additional Expenses -
 Internal Staff Costs -

Owner/Manager -   -   -   -
Recruiter / Account Manager 5,833   5,833   5,833   17,500
Admin/Account Manager -   -   -
Sales Development Rep 5,833   5,833   5,833   17,500

4% Bonuses -   109   213   322
Other Staff Costs -

9.65% Taxes 1,126   1,136   1,146   3,409
11.00% Benefits 1,283   1,295   1,307   3,885

1,000   1,000   1,000   3,000
150   Advertising - Client (2) 400   400   400   1,200
100   Auto and Mileage Expenses 100   100   100   300

Bank Fees 25   25   25   75
Drug Testing 100   100   100   300
Dues & Subscriptions 25   25   25   75
Legal & Professional 1,186   50   50   1,286
Marketing Fund 400   400   400   1,200

200   200   200   600
605   50   50   705

693   100   100   100   300
8% 25   25   25   75

0.8% -   3,400   3,400   6,800
Royalty Fees (4) -
Technology 998   998   998   2,994

150   150   150   450

TOTAL SG&A 99,723   19,390   21,230   21,356   161,700

(4) Royalty Fees do not begin until the 7th month after signing a franchise agreement.

(1) Pre launch is typically 3 months

Telephone & Internet

(3) Assumes first month's rent is paid in Item 7 expenses.  Also assumes 1200 sf at $34/foot
(2) Based on historical averages and recommendations made in training

Postage
Printing & Reproduction
Rent (3)

Advertising - Candidate (2)

Utility Deposits and Fees
Business Licenses & Taxes
Insurance

Misc Expenses

Meals & Entertainment
Office Supplies

High Estimate Expense Only Proforma Budget

 First 6
Months

Computer System

Item 7 Expenses (using high estimate)